
Unlimited Golf Weekdays After
11am & All Member Benefits! 

Unlimited Golf 7 Days a Week For
& All Member Benefits!

Full Membership For Active Armed 
or Emergency Services Members!

Members That Live Over 50 Miles Away
or Live Abroad For 4 Months

3 Free Rounds Plus 25% OFF All Green
Fees Plus All Member Benefits

MEMBERSHIP
Unlimited Golf 7 Days a Week &
All Member Benefits!

Full Membership for 24-35 Year
Olds & All Member Benefits! 

Full Membership for 17-23 Year
Olds & All Member Benefits! 



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE COST MEMBERSHIP TYPE COST

FULL MEMBERSHIP

OFF PEAK

COLT PLUS (24-35)

COLT (17-23)

SERVICES

JUNIOR (16 & UNDER))

COUNTRY

MENS EGU FEE

LADIES EGU FEE

£575

£475

£475

£195

£475

£150

£475

£23.25

£23.25

PERSONAL DETAILS

FULL NAME

ADDRESS

DATE OF BIRTH

CDH NUMBER

CONTACT DETAILS

EMAIL

HOME TEL

MOBILE

Please return along with your payment (credit cards accepted).  

ASSOCIATE £60

MEMBERSHIP TYPE NEW MEMBERRENEWAL

I would like to apply for 0% finance  (please tick)


