Tickenham Golf Centre



MEMBERSHIP

FULL MEMBERSHIP

Unlimited Golf 7 Days a Week & All Member Benefits!

£575

OFF PEAK GOLF

Unlimited Golf Weekdays After 11am & All Member Benefits!

£475

COLT PLUS

Full Membership for 24-35 Year Olds & All Member Benefits!

£475

COLT 17-23

Full Membership for 17-23 Year Olds & All Member Benefits!

£195

£150

JUNIOR 16 & UNDER

Unlimited Golf 7 Days a Week For & All Member Benefits!

✓ Social Roll Ups & Events

✓ Fun & Friendly Competitions

✓ Priority Booking

✓ Official CONGU Handicap

Discount Buggy Hire

✓ 0% Finance Available

10% COUPLES DISCOUNT ON FULL & OFF PEAK MEMBERSHIPS ONLY WHEN PAYING IN FULL

SERVICES

Full Membership For Active Armed or Emergency Services Members!

£475

COUNTRY

Members That Live Over 50 Miles Away or Live Abroad For 4 Months

£475

ASSOCIATE

3 Free Rounds Plus 25% OFF All Green Fees Plus All Member Benefits

£60

YOU CAN VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR A FULL LIST OF MEMBER BENEFITS AND EVENTS



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE I would like to apply fo		RENEWAL NEW MEMBER r 0% finance (please tick)			
MEMBERSHIP TYPE	COST		MEMBERSHIP TYPE	COST	
FULL MEMBERSHIP	£575		JUNIOR (16 & UNDER))	£150	
OFF PEAK	£475		COUNTRY	£475	
COLT PLUS (24-35)	£475		ASSOCIATE	£60	
COLT (17-23)	£195		MENS EGU FEE	£23.25	
SERVICES	£475		LADIES EGU FEE	£23.25	
PERSONAL DETAILS	5				
FULL NAME					
ADDRESS					
DATE OF BIRTH					
CDH NUMBER					
CONTACT DETAILS					
EMAIL					
HOME TEL					
MOBILE					

Please return along with your payment (credit cards accepted).